Mistrovstvi CR 2019

14th Carrom Open Cup Prague

Prague
11-16-2019

Results of the sixth round

Match

Czech Carrom Association

Result

N oo A WN R | H

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

22

23
24
25

SolL version 5.11

Bany Robert o,
Simunsky Horst
Perera Thushara i

Rosin Kristian o=

Ubhayathunga Amitha
Matys Tadeas
Weerasinghe
Shriyantha

Schee Van Der Pim ww

Chmelar Ondrej

Schneider Uwe o
Boog Michael e
ChmelaF Tomas
Brozek Darius «z
Schnoor Bodo ey
Faller Hans o=
Rezek Frantisek ()
Schneider Paul oy
Navratil Lukas
Cervenka Frantisek
Kaiser Ronny e

Morga Pawel oy

Schierl Pavel “Séfik”

(CZE)

Ctygrddy L4ie75ri e
F64fd76q Zbafrr7i
Pavela Jirka “Tlegy” (z

JanlBen Thomas e

Fehr Frank e

Patil Raj o)

Neleththi Wipul Priyantha

(ITA)

Svitak Zdeneék (CZE)
Nebeling Simon

Smoljak Filip (z

Pogorzelski Sylwester

(POL)

Novak Karel “Karlos”

(CZE)

Tésitel Jan «z

Soyfteby Sxmfm72i ce
Neumann Wolfgang e
Pyefkdxi M2mgnaly o
Wroczynski Pawel o,
Weiss Marcin oy

Krestan AlesS «z
Jastrzebski Tomasz ey
Formanek AlesS (s
Bednar Matéj

Fucik Michal
Taborsky Zdenék
“Saki” ()

Krestanovd Dominika «z

S6eebnra Vfifnzty
Blaut Witold (POL)
Hink Piotr oy

Results of the sixth round

Page 1 of 1

25/
11/
25/

24 /

16 /
9/

24 /

5/

0/

25 /
16 /
25/
17/
71/
22 /
25 /
25/
11/
25/
8 /

11/

16 /

6/
13 /
6/

07-3

10

19
25

11

25

25

16

18

25

13

20

17
17

19

0-2025 03:34 PM


https://sol.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/f3980e24064f11eaac012e92809967e5?turn=6

